
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Marine Site Investigations 523 days Mon 29/09/25 Wed 29/09/27

2 Phase 1 Site Investigations 100 days Mon 29/09/25 Fri 13/02/26

3 Mobilisation 5 days Mon 29/09/25 Fri 03/10/25

4 Geotechnical Sampling 
Collection 

90 days Mon 06/10/25 Fri 06/02/26

5 Demobilisation 5 days Mon 09/02/26 Fri 13/02/26

6 Phase 2 Site Investigations 65 days Mon 04/01/27 Fri 02/04/27

7 Mobilisation 5 days Mon 04/01/27 Fri 08/01/27

8 Geotechnical Sampling 
Collection 

55 days Mon 11/01/27 Fri 26/03/27

9 Demobilisation 5 days Mon 29/03/27 Fri 02/04/27

10 Metocean Buoys 523 days Mon 29/09/25 Wed 29/09/27

11 Mobilisation of Metocean
Buoys

1 day Mon 29/09/25 Mon 29/09/25

12 Metocean Monitoring 
Buoys

457 days Tue 30/12/25 Wed 29/09/27

13 Equipment 
Maintenance 1

1 day Tue 30/12/25 Tue 30/12/25

14 Equipment 
Maintenance 2

1 day Tue 31/03/26 Tue 31/03/26

15 Equipment 
Maintenance 3

1 day Tue 30/06/26 Tue 30/06/26

16 Equipment 
Maintenance 4

1 day Tue 29/09/26 Tue 29/09/26

17 Equipment 
Maintenance 5

1 day Tue 29/12/26 Tue 29/12/26

18 Equipment 
Maintenance 6

1 day Tue 30/03/27 Tue 30/03/27

19 Equipment 
Maintenance 7

1 day Tue 29/06/27 Tue 29/06/27

20 Demobilisation 1 day Wed 29/09/27 Wed 29/09/27
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